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ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHA

LW Tl HP TITLE

1 18 1 THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

NEW 1 2 HOME TRUTHS

2 119 1 THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO
5 1145 1 THE VERY BEST OF

3 1 1 MY MIND'S PROJECTION

6 246 1 RIPCORD

4 143 1 GRAFFITIU

7 21 1 SLIM &I

8 231 1 HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION
1 32 1 MAYHEM TO MADNESS

18 347 2 A HELL OF A CAREER!

15 34 1 TOWN OF A MILLION DREAMS
9 454 1 THE STORY SO FAR

17 89 1 BACKROAD NATION

13 685 1 GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

12 108 1 GREATEST HITS

10 476 1 ULTIMATE HITS

14 21 1 BLONDE ON THE TRACKS

19 19% 10 4 ALBUM BOX SET: THE CAPTAIN/BARRICADES & BRICKW...

16 124 1 MILESTONES...20 YEARS

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

Artist CERTIFIED

Keith Urban
Catherine Britt

Morgan Evans

Slim Dusty <P>5
Brad Cox

Keith Urban <P>2
Keith Urban <G>
Slim Dusty

John Williamson

The McClymonts

John Williamson

Casey Barnes

Keith Urban <P>2
Lee Kernaghan

Keith Urban <P>2
Troy Cassar-Daley

Lee Kernaghan <G>
Emma Swift

Kasey Chambers

Adam Brand

COMPANY
CAP/EMI
MGM
WAR

EMI

SME
CAP/EMI
CAP/EMI
EMI

WAR
ISL/UMA
WAR
CHUGG/MGM
CAP/EMI
ABC/UMA
CAP/EMI
SME
ABC/UMA
MGM

EMI
ABC/UMA

TWTHIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN  HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 25 JANUARY, 2021

CAT NO.
B003245602
D-BEVHILLREC001
9362490549
3743287
19439812902
4744465
6741357
0748836
5419724752
0865893
5310584302
CHG021
6245182
7760261
5076855
19439807492
8800919
TG-03CD
0918682
6752416
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